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Tuesday, December 2,2

To olace a classified ad: Business Hours
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday

Office: Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building JgttJ

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price mus 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-cornmercial advertisers offering personal possessio:; 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the dey the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.

ADOPTION FOR REI\|f
Former Ags, in Central Texas, wish to 
adopt and raise a baby in fun, loving, 
Christian home with lots of teddy bears 
and Ag tradition. Listed with an accredited 
adoption agency. Legal and medical ex­
penses only. Please consider and call 1- 

877-299-2466.

1/2month free rent! gbd/iba $375/mo. 
Ibd/lba $350/mo. C.g c|ose TAMU. 
Call 979-680-0173.

ANNOUNCEMENTS
Antonio's Pizza by the Slice is now open 
at 104 College Main. Enjoy Italian Gour­
met Pizza at its best! 30+ varieties of sli­
ces ,to choose from. We accept Aggie 
Bucks. Open late 260-3535.

ibdrm w/large study, ne^iy renovated. 
Ceiling fans, ice-make^ &nnw appliances, 
$390/mo S300/dep ®'7g.7^c.6852

AUTO
1994 Isuzu Rodeo, 5-speed, 86k. new 
clutch and radiator. Reliable. $2800 

485-0115.

1996 Chevy Pickup, Reg. Cab, manual 
trans., 6-cyl., 97K-mi.t $5700. 979-587- 

1415.

Ibdrm/lbath of ~a Sboj^^atp duplex 

$395/mo +1/3utilities (979)>g4-8074

2/1 Duplex, S625, Jan, igj fenced yard, 
pets ok, w/d, shuttle. 21 ^Harvard. CS. 
979-575-8889.

1996 Mitsubishi Galant. 99Kmiles, power 
everything, excellent condition. 
$35000 60 (979)-324-2509.

2/1 fireplace, shuttle. $475/mo.
$300 deposit. 979-69Q.g3QQ (leave mes­
sage).

2000 Honda Civic EX 2-dr, automatic, 
47k, reliable. $7500 979-229-0685.

2000 Isuzu Rodeo LS. 4x4. automatic, 
sunroof, 6-disc changer, tow-hitch, 42k, 
$11,000/obo. 979-696-1432.

2/2-condo. New carpe( a|| appliances 
W/D, water/gas paid. fcus roUte Double- 
tree Condos. 1901 W. Holloman 713-862- 
2010.

2000 Toyota Echo, automatic, 4-door, 
57k, silver, CD-player. $6200 (512)231- 
9140.

2bd/1ba in the country^ connections, 
carport. Part-time rar^f, work available. 
$500. Students only, 979-776-5556.

'94 Ford 250 diesel. 4wd work truck. XLT, 
ext.cab, bed-liner, power, CB-radio, tow, 
‘03- new tires, ‘02- new transmission, still 
under warranty. 134,31 Omi, 23,302mi on 
new transmission. $7,800, 979-695-9991/ 
979-229-7142.

2bd/2ba apt., 3bd/l 5ba house, available 
now. Call 979-690-6735

2bdrm bam apartment, Smiiis from Post
Oak Mall. $550/mo. Call (979)774-5709

2bdrrrV1,5ba duplex, fenced yard, w/d, on 
shuttle route, $625/mo. 979-694-8912

'98 Trans Am automatic. Non-smoker, 
63,000mi, raptor hood, KN air filter, T-top, 
leather, tint, new shocks, new belts, 3 
chamber flows, performance gears, 60K 
check-up. $11,800. 979-693-5973.

Ford F-150, 1997 Flareside, Wht., Man­
ual, New engine& tires, Toolbox, CD, Cold 
AC, More. 60,000mi. warranty. Very clean, 
Excellent condition, $8300. 979-587-1518.

2bdrm/1.5ba Oakwood T0Wn Homes, w/d 
included, some bills paid, fenced patio, as­
signed parking, $630/mo’. Available 12/15. 

Also, willing to sell for $55 900. Great in­
vestment property! 979-255-1697. 

2Bdrm/1Ba apartment, close to campus,
w/d, $650/mo., free internet. Free Dell 
computer w/rental. Call 408-315-4107.

BED AND BREAKF/
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,'70, 979- 
696-0091.

2bdrm/1ba with study $600/mo, no depos-
it, fenced yard, bike to TAMU. 696-7075 
2bdrm/1bth duplex, Coliege Station, clean
and comfortable, pets ok. Dec. or Jan., 
$675/mo. 693-6610.

2bdrm/1bth, .5-miles from campus, in­
cludes w/d, &water, on bus-route. 979- 
690-4181.

FOR RENT
2bdrm/1bth, w/d connections, water paid, 
609 Turner, $395/mo. 693-1448.

$100 back! 3bdrm/2ba $690/mo. Laundry, 
pool, free hot water. 979-774-9520.

2x1, w/d connections and FREE cable. 
Starting @$530 w/ 3wks free rent. Spring 
leases available. Prelease now. Ander­
son Place. 693-2347.

$100 off 1st month rent to take over lease 
Jan.-May. Close to campus; Sevilla Apts. 
$460/mo 979-575-9908

$175 each, 2bdrm, 2-blocks 2-campus. 
Spacious, Nice, Quiet, steveo@tamu.edu 
979-845-4594.

3/2 CS Duplex furnished or unfurnished 
W/D pets ok $750/mo. 485-8685 Mes­
sage.

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, SWPKWY. No 
pets, rent negotiable. 690-9466.

1 -3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

1-large master bedroom. 1/2-off Dec. 
rent. Close to campus. Pets OK. Privacy 
fence, backyard, fireplace. Nice neighbor­
hood, $275/mo. +1 futilities. 607-237- 
7779.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sqft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, ethernet, on bus- 
route. Now pre-leasing. Excellent rates. 
694-0320, office @ luxormanagement.com

3bd/2ba duplex, washer/dryer, pets OK. 
2018 Legacy Lane. 979-764-6712.

3bdrm/1.5ba. duplex, CS, pets ok, on bus 
route, $700/mo. 979-260-8121.
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1505A Texas Ave. South 
Culpepper Plaza 
979.696.9066

Aggie Bucks Accepted

Newsday Crossword HAZARD PAY by Randall J. Hartman 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Betty__

f30s toon)
5 Ear part 
9 Dumbfound

14 Not in motion
15 Author 

unknown:
Abbr.

16 “__is an
island”

17 One who acts
18 Actress Garr
19 Nine-to-five 

toil
20 Unpolished 

but adequate
23 Moray
24 __in the

Family
25 Improve upon
29 “Fernando"

singers
31 AAA handout
34 Wanted poster 

word
35 Queens 

stadium
36 State dinner, 

e.g.
37 Extreme 

defensiveness
40 Precipice
41 Boiler output
42 Philippine 

island
43 Comprehend
44 __Piper of

Hamelin
45 John of 

Fawlty Towers
46 Farm animal
47 Farm sound
48 Circus 

performer
55 Cricket sound
56 Newspaper 

item
57 Self-absorbed

59 Ms. Midler
60 Bowling alley
61 Actor 

Guinness
62 Nasty look
63 The__have it
64 Detective 

Wolfe

DOWN
1 51 Down input
2 Fragrance
3 Butter 

alternative
4 Llama land
5 Excited state
6 Shaq of 

basketball
7 “__to Be Wild”
8 Writer 

Bagnold
9 Actress 

Lansbury
10 Virtuous
i 2 3 ’I
14 J
17 ' I
■ 20 J

11 Surrounded by
12 Wild and crazy
13 Football 

lineman
21 Gaggle gang
22 Capital of 

Morocco
25 __in Toyland
26 Dodge
27 Hint of color
28 “__it or

leave it!”
29 In first place
30 Like a pretzel
31 Pale yellow
32 Choir 

members
33 Golfer__

Stewart
35 Captain Hook 

aide
36 Model 

builder’s need
38 German river
[5 [e Tt TiF

39 Parcel out
44 Shaker 

contents
45 Conquistador 

of Mexico
46 ‘The Outcasts 

of Poker Flat” 
writer

47 Pine Tree 
State

48 At that time
49 Bar mitzvah, 

for one
50 “J’Accuse” 

writer
51 Internet 

auction site
52 Lendl of tennis
53 Discount event
54 Cake layer
55 Dan Bather’s 

network
58 Drill sgt., 

for one
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FOR RENT for RENT

1616 George Bush Driy^s^ure 3bd/2bth 
brick home, CH/CA, dogki^_£ar garage & 
carport. Available now) Walk to campus. 
325-656-2324 or 979-250-471O.

3bdrm/1.5ba house w/d connections, pri­
vacy fence, pets okay. $6?5/m0 s?5- 
9924.

3bdrm/l.5bth house, recently remodeled, 
$850/mo., 702 Chalet, College Station. 
218-4704.

IBdrm Spring Subleas^^fp. can leav^e 

some furniture if neeqa(j pepper Tree. 
485-8994.

3bdrm/1ba house one mile from c^Fos, 
on Brooks Ave adjacent to Thorns6 pSrk 
with soccer fields, tennis court®, swinging 
pool, jogging trail. Available f'rst ^®ek in 
January. $725/mo 979-220-1211

College Station spacious 3/2, w/d. w< 
Pen. $750/mo. 693 0551.____________
CoiiegeStetionS^TuoOsTftTw/oTi
nection. w/privacy fence, no p<
(979)822-3043.

Ibdrm/Iba apartment y,/ fireplace for sub­
lease at Walden Pond Ava,iable 12/64)3. 
$549/mo. 361-774-8884,

3bdrm/2ba all appliances, w/d, c°v®red 
parking, yard work done, on shuttle r°dte 
$850/mo Call 776-3083 to sea

CollegoStation 4/2/2, 2l00sq.ft., W/D con­
nection, w/privacy fence, no pgts
(979)822-3043.___ ___________________

ibd/lba Loft.

3bdrnV2bth duplex, shows lik* ne* ^bilt 
in 1999. 2-miles from campus, ava,^ble 
now, $650/mo. 512-663-8604

3bdrm/3ba. Spacious C.S. duplex. Back­
yard w/deck, security & yard-Care Pr°vtd- 
ed. Call Mike 979-691-4727.

Country Cedar cabin.
Available now. $350 936-394-1961.
Cozy 1/1 condo off 2818. 1107 Verde#67, 
pool, laundry ar®a $325, $150 deposit, 
on shuttle, 254-542-6030. 254-289-Q200.

No HUD.___________ __________ _

2818.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d. how 

leasing. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

4-blocks from campus. Large 2/2, 2-story 
condo. 1000+sqft, w/d conn,, fanced 
yard. New carpet, paint, $52S/mO • 
College Main-C. 254-542-6030.

CS 4-ptex, 707 San Pedro. 2bdmviba. 
wafer paid w/d included, no pots( 
$575/mo. 731-8951.

4/2/2 house at 3518 Wild Plum in Sun 
Meadows C/S available now or pre loase 
for spring. Call for details 979-774'12?0, 

979-820-0926.

CS, Available January. 1202 Westover 
4/2/2. gameroom. updated, fenced, pe{S 
$1095/mo. 979-731-8257.

4/3, 3/3 &3/2 townhouses, duP'6*®3 

&Fourplexes Very spacious, newer. 9r®at 
amenities. Now pre-ieasing for 2004 Ex­

cellent rates. 694-0320. 
office @ luxormanagement com

CUTE house. 2bdrnviba wood- floors, 
walk to campus. $675/mo. Available Jan­
uary. 979-324-8589.

Don't miss! 3bd/2ba/2gar house. 
Fenced yard, close TAMU, C.S. $85Q/mo. 
Call 979-680-0173.

4bdrm/4ba condo on shuttle Ibdrm avail­
able Jan through Aug. Most bills paid. 
281-799-2428.

Duplex. Steeple Chase. Very-spacious. 
3bdrm/3bath, all-appliances, fairty new, on 
bus-route. $1175/mo. (979)272-852$ '

4bdrm/4bth condominium, University 
Place, all appliances, ceiling fans, 

$375/bdrm. (281)444-9612.

Duplex: Sunny Meadows. 3bdrm/3bjh, 
fairly new, $1150/mo., on bus route 936- 
291-0915.

Apartment for rent available end °f D®- 
cember. Big Ibd/lba 512-809-0508 email 
mannidee@onr.com

Arbors at Wolfpen. Ibdrm/lba.. available 
01/04. Covered parking, bus route- 979- 
571-5800.

Free DVD!!! Duplex. 2/1, W/D-conn., 
fenced, no-deposit. $579/mo 450-0098 
764-5969.
Free locator service. Apartments, du­
plexes. 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

Available mid-December, 1/1 loft. $495; 
2/2, skylights, fireplace, $595. W/D avail­
able. Owner/Broker, 777-5477.

Free Rent December. Canyon Creek Cir­
cle 4bdrm/2.5ba, electric kitchen, washer, 
dryer, computer ready, 2car. 9month lease 
$1600-share rent. Call 505-393-0421.

Bike or Walk TAMU! 2/bdrm &3/bdrm 
houses. Large yards, hardwood floors, 
Great Prices. Call Jim 696-1444.

Great locationl 3bd/2ba/2gar house. 
C.S. Big fenced yard, close TAMU. Avail­
able 12/1/03-5/15/04. $950/mo, Call 
979-680-0173

Brand new luxury 3br/3ba and 4br/4ba 
townhomes, cedar fenced, gas grills, pool, 
rec area, security gate, all appliances. 
Available December, Krenek Tap Road, 
on bus-route. 979-324-4606.

Brazos House Apts has a great 1x1 , 2x2 
floorplan just for you. Rates as low as 
$430. Some 4-plex units available w/ 
w/d-conn. Also Spring semester leases 
available. Call 693-9957.

Great rental rates in great locations, Bry­
an/ College Station, 777-3371.

House in country. 2bd/2bth on 5 acres. 
W/D connections, all electric, central a/c, 
ceiling fans, carpet, large front porch, stor­
age building. $875/mo. OBO 778-3106.

Largest 2bedroom In town! W/D. Avail­
able December $560 764-3902.

Bryan 4bdrm/2bath, w/carport, 2400sq.fi., 
1acre, W/Dconnection, no pets. (979) 822- 
3043.

Bryan, 2bdrm/1bth, newly renovated, ceil­
ing fans, new carpet, new appliances with 
icemaker, $420/mo. 979-775-6852.

Bryan, 900 sq.ft. 2bdrm with large study, 
1ba., fenced yard, w/d connections, ceiling 
fans, $500/mo., $500 deposit, 775-6852.

C.S. 2bdrm/1ba apartment, Doux Chene 
$479/mo., $300/dep. on shuttle. Available 
immediately. 214-4489465.

Callaway House. Spring sublease, $300 
off first month. Walk TAMU. 979-
739-3992.

Christian Private Dorm. Free utilities, 
laundry, cable, internet, and phones. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool 
Room. Rooms start at $325. Call 739- 
9403.

New Duplexes, 3bdrm/3ba, Oldenburg, 
great floor plan, all appliances. 979-574- 
6882.

College Station condo, 2/2, W/D, clean, on 
Harvey. $690/mo, 1/2first month rent free. 
324-1343/776-0202.

#7 Choice tor over 20 years!
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www.universitybeachclub.com

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
DO YOU HAVE DARK SPOTS^ 

ON YOUR FACE?
Individuals, ages 18 and older are needed to participate
In a 12-week long study of an Investigational topical 
medication for the treatment of dark spots on the face 
resulting from acne. If you qualify for entry Into the 
study you will receive at no cost:

' Skin exams by a dermatologist 
* Topical study cream

' • Compensation up to $210 for your time and travel

Call for more Information.
... .... ,,r,- - L

GENITAL HERPES

Volunteers, ages 18 and older, with a history of 
recurrent genital herpes needed to participate 
in a clinical research trial using a high-dose 1 
day investigational treatment of a marketed 
drug. Patients will treat one episode. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more information.

SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS ^

OF THE SCALP

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a 4-week clinical research trial 
with an Investigational shampoo for Seborrheic 
Dermatitis of the scalp. Symptoms include a red 
scaly scalp similar to severe dandruff. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more Information.
C J

r SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS
OF THE FACE

Volunteers ages, 18 and older, are needed to participate In 
a 3-week long research study of an Investigational topical 
medication for the treatment of a skin disorder called 
Seborrheic Dermatitis. Seborrheic Dermatitis Is character­
ized by having dry, red, or scaly patches on the face. If you 
decide to participate you will receive at no cost:

* Skin evaluations by a dermatologist
* Study medication
* Compensation up to $95 for your time and effort 1

, Call for more Information. M

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

College Station Office Space: 140-
2000sqft. 209 University Drive East, next 
to Black-Ey®d Raa 979-575-3130.

Cozy 2/1.3. condo, off *810. 1107 
Verd®#49. pod. laundry area. $39$ on 
shuttle, 254-542-8030. 254-289-8200 No 

HUD.
CS 2-2 avail D«c. 3616 Hollyhock, Real, 
tor- Owner, 979-777-1354

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION. 
1&2Bdrm units available for Spring. On 
shuttle route. Some w/fenced yards and 
w/d-conn. Don’t miss out. Call Longmire 
Apts 693-7741, Yellow House 696-9492.

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads and budg­
et minded students, $325/mo. 1bdrm/1ba, 
5-units available now. 308-310 Ehlinger 
Dr. Save $$$. 4407 -09 College Main also 
available. 777-3371.

Meadows Point Apts. 1&2bdrms availa­
ble. Pools, fitness center, tennis courts, 
computer lab, ETC., ETC. They have it all 
-ETHERNET too. Starting @$499. Call 
764-8892.

Multiple Properties Available Now or Pre­
lease for December. Check us out at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 775-2291.

Nice 2/1 Duplex, 1st month discount! 
1504-A Pine Ridge Dr., clean, full maint., 
most pets OK. $575/mo. To show call 
Kenny 713-504-3296, or owner Jason 87- 
975-0802 jason @ chiefoilandgas.com.

NICE 2bdrm/1ba duplex. Ceiling fans all 
rooms, 1-car garage, fenced backyard, 
pets okay. W/D connections. Southwood 
Valley. Close TAMU. Flexible move-in. 
$650/mo. 979-218-6637.

Nice country home, 10-15min to campus, 
3bdrm/3bth, large livingroom, large kitch­
en/ dining area. 979-229-2408/ 979-846- 
4897.

Northgate- Brand New 2/2 and 3/2, walk 
to A&M. 846-4076

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
1bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

FOR RENT
Nov

ibth
duoi

Leasing, 2bdrrrV1bth duplexes 
Ibdrm/15bfh 4-plexes. n®w 38dr 

sxes. Great locations, close campus 
nice properties, fenced yard, w/d connec 
tions, 776-6079
www.aggielandlea8ingcom

No 
ple> 
tion

Leasing, 2bdrm/lbth fenced yard du- 
-------carpet, new floors, great kxa-

. great floor plans. 776-6079.
www-aggielandleaslng-com

rasing
2/1.5

Tne
A&M
sandb

Priced to rent! 3bdrrn/2btb duplex. Rock 
Hollow Loop. Bryan 979-822-9818. 

Pnvate room in Callaway House to sublet 
for spring 04 semester For more infor­
mation call Sarah at 512-569-5032.

Quiet country atmosphere; Large Ibdrm 
bnck duplex with fireplace, no pets, availa­
ble now. $395/mo+bills 693-8534.

Redstone Apartments. $539! Renovated 
ftoorplans Spacious kitchens. Washer/ 
Dryer connections. 696-1848.

Roommate needed for master bdrm. Du­
plex on bus slop. Puce negotiable, con­
tact ASAP 979-492-0949.

SSide Historic District. Downstairs
1200sqtt apartment. 2block8 from cam­
pus. 3bdrm/1bth, 300 W.Dexter, Availa­
ble Jan-1st. $500/mo 220-0900.

Save money and gas. Eastgate Apts are 
within walking distance to campus. Great 
1x1 and 2x1.5 studio apts. Free cable. 
TV in all units. Starting @$420.

Short or long-term lease on this 3yr. old 
3/2 w/ F.P. close to A&M. Separate show­
er and garden tub in master suite. In­
cludes washer, dryer, frig. Pets O.K. 
$1195/mo. Call Laurie Folks Stone. Brok­
er, 260-7653. ext. 114; 764-5777.

Spring &summer sublease 2bd/1 5bth 
apartment in C.S. $499/mo. Call Erin 
739-2094.

Spring &Summer Sublease. 1/1 in a 4/2 at
University Commons Apts. Great bus 
route, $350/mo.. cable, internet, swimming 
pool, hot tub, exercise room, nice apart­
ment Contact Marty. 832-724-8687.

Spring/ summer sublease. $525/mo. for 
2/1. Water paid, f/b-yard, pets okay. 979- 
696-8129.

Sub-lease 1/1, Cripple Creek Condos. 
800 sq.feet $525/mo. Available Jan. 695- 
1662.

Sub-lease private bed/bath in 
4bdrm/4bath. Fully-furnished! Aggie Sta­
tion. Shuttle/walk to campus. $399/mo. 
O.B.O. Rachel (817)528-2080.

Sublease 1bd/1ba, Signature Park Apart­
ment Complex. 676sqft. available De­
cember includes W/D 832-493-3411.

Sublease Ibdrm Crossing Place Apart­
ment, $349/mo. +1/4util„ fully furnished. 
Pool, weight room, tanning bed, computer 
lab. 979-575-8011.

Sublease Ibdrm/lba in 2bdrm/2ba Jan.- 
Aug. at University commons $420/mo, fur­
nished, W/D, on shuttle. Will pay 
JanVAug. rent. (979)693-7958 or 
ecua64 @ hotmail.com

Sublease Ibdrm/lbth in 4bdrm/4bth at 
University Place Condos. $375/mo. 
+1/4bills, 979-485-8721.

Sublease 2bd/1.5ba apartment now-May. 
Awesome location, cable, ethernet, 
$620/mo Bus Route 979-412-1130.

Sublease 2bdrm/2ba. Arbor Square Apts. 
$499/mo. Jan.- Aug. 979-695-1700.

Sublease for 2bd/2bth apartment. Large 
bedrooms, w/d included, fenced, pets o.k. 
Rent $500/mo. Dates neg. Contact A.J. 
or Melva (512)771-7433 or (979)485- 
8950.

Sublease- Spacious 2/1 w/loft, w/d, pool, 
$580/mo. Pets welcome. 979-324-0581.

Subleaser Needed! 1-F Jan-Aug. at Uni­
versity Commons. $470/mo includes utilit­
ies, furnished, W/D, on shuttle. Will pay 
Jan/Aug Rent. 979-739-8006.

Sublet 2bdrm/2ba apt., 1025sqft, The Em 
clave at a bargain, w/d, quiet, clean, pool, 
gym, avail. 20Dec.-15May. $700/mo, utilit­
ies &cable included, no deposit, small pet 
OK. 847-9090, 764-3015 night/ weekend.

UNITED REALTY’S Free Locator Service 
is PRELEASING NOW for Jan., May, and 
Aug. 2004! WE can locate what you’re 
looking for- CALL 260-1200 TODAY to 
get started or EMAIL us- 
www.united-rico.com

Walk to TAMU! 2bdrm/1ba. $300dep, 
$450/mo. NoW/D. Call 979-764-1082.

Want free ETHERNET? CABLE? 1bd- 
4bd starting @$545 w/LOTS OF SPE­
CIALS. Call Sundance 696-9638, Sausa- 
lito 693-4242. Spring semester leases 
available.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

FOR SALE

FOR SALE
W/D $150/ea O.B.O., couch (queer-: 
fold-out) $50, computer desk S25. Gsi 
ating December, Everything must 901 
Melissa (979)731-1106, Cell: (254j 
5656.

Want a new lot in College State b 
mobile home? Have several 
houses. 979-696-0469 or 979-229«l

'arty Bloc! 
essional/ 
Weddings, 
Mobile to : 
3294. http:

Jack Rut 
lecember 
902.

KG Bosto 
Nhite $300

IKC Wein 
e/eeks old,

AKC We
imales $4( 
ind fawn. C

ne month he«. Spacious 
fenced yard w/deck, w/d 

ceiling fans, large closets. 
$550/mo Call 219-3645

Wash<
S100-J

/Dryers for sale. Greats 
50. 764-3902

.aboradors 
pups. Hun 
>89-2897 0

HELP WANTED
S300-400/wk. Flexible hours, no ec- 
ence necessary, training provided. 
(979)-676-0146 to set-up interview

| MOVING T

jome purcl 
jng or $500 

Class of '0(
Ags wanted immediately to tutor 
grades 3-12 in experimental sclxo 
English. Math. etc. No expenera *■ 
sary but preferred. S6 per hour an: 
Call 979-268-8884/ 979-229-6379, :•■ 
ply in person at 802 Autumn Grot 
2110 Old Heame Road. 3eeouws 
at www.thebrazosschool.us.

Antonio's Pizza by the $lice. Court;"-: 
and pizza cooks needed. Inquire 
College Main. 260-3535. wawa 
spizzas com

ARE YOU READY FOR SOME BAS'? 
BALL? NEED EXTRA CASH? We m
officials for youth basketball. Payn) 
from $7.00- $8.00/ game. Games 
about 1-hour Call 764-3424 or 7M« 
Entry deadline 12/18/03.

B-CS Home Builders Association (eqn 
a 20-hr/wk administrative assislant 
counting or Finance majors pte'et F Room
Hours flexible. Begin Decembers,! i300/m° + 
to allow training overlap. AppMhA™'777'^

have telephone skills, be personate?, 
proficient in. Word. Excel, Publishei 
Access Send resume to: BCS-H8A 
University East #202, CS,TX 778tfi 459)644-0 
(979)846-2786.

Christopher’s World Grille, a fine T 

restaurant is now hiring experienced!; 
staff and cooks. Flexible holi 
available. Please apply in person kt 
Sat from 2:00-4:00 at 5001 BoonvJek 
Bryan.

Cleaning commercial buildings atixft 
M-F. Call 823-5031 forappt.

COACHES WANTED! We need 
astic, positive, motivational coacte 
YOUTH BASKETBALL. Call 764-W 
764-6386.

F

•2 roomm 
pring/Sun 
HID, DS 
iick@neo.l

-F for Spr 
250/mo + 
179-219-07

-F need 
400/mo.,
1853.

•F roomm 
bdrm/4.5t 

Cindy

•F room 
lbdrm/2ba 
tall Jennifi

-F roomm 
er until 5/ 
ing Univ

•M/F for 
urnished.

r; M/F, s 
bdrm/2btl 
1250/mo, I 

16.

Hours. 4075 S.Hwy6. 979-690-147S I OOOsqft

Fall or part time leasing agent qS 
available. Excellent pay. Must be p 
able, energetic, organized individua 
ply in person, 800 Marion Pugh (Meal* 
Point Apts), CS. 764-8892.

Houston Chronicle needs a femafee1 
for the TAMU women's dorms. W 
3days Iweek, 4days the next. $ 
route starts at 2:30AM. Call 
(979)693-2323.

Human Need Not Corporate Gif 
Seeking Activist-minded individuals to? 979-525-9 
vironmental campaign work. 2:0Md
$350/week plus benefits and to? 
Paid training. In Austin. 5 1 2-326-1 
Texasenvironment.org

F/M 3bc 
400/mo 

**160-90 35;

Injectionist needed for medical office. I* ;‘'fema,e r

gree in Biomedical Science or 
preferred. Position requires a one
commitment. Salary commensurate'' ,2-M/F ro<

4ew dupleexperience. Please fax resume 
776-4260 or apply in person at2706ftf $367/mo. 

Blvd., Bryan, TX.

Koppe Bridge Bar and Grill. Pefi' 
cook & counter help. Wellborn and H-ft home full 
Road locations. 764-2933,776-2833.

needspringbreak.com Needs ener** sm°kers,
H/Sbills. 
(832)4 44-:

out-going, students PT/FT to promole' 
hottest new Spring Break Trip,
8828 or visit «c-^2M for 4/: 

needspringbreak.com

Now hiring host, cashiers, seiveis.W i/2 house 

in person 2-5pm. Cotton Patch Cale.'i Estates. 
way6 and Rock Prairie.

Parents helper wanted. Part-time ^ 3bdrm/2b1
care, as needed. Misc household^ 
Must have childcare experience. # 

ces. Call 979-845-1403,979-

Part-Time Recruiting Assistant. /• Available
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